NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:4G PH AUGUST 2, 2016 . REPDRT-EL52 PAGE 0104
DEMOCRATIC PARTY .
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 1ST DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Jerry Cannon 7% 34.65
02 = Lon Johnson 149 65.35% 03 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02 03
0013 Free Soi) Township 22 19 ¢
0014 Grant Township 15 26 ]
0015 Hamlin Township Pct 1 11 31 il
0016 Hamiin Township Pct 2A & 28 ¢ 7 0
0018 Meade Township, Pct 1 1 1 D
G022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B 14 26 0
0023 Sherman Township 12 17 0
0025 Victory Township, Pct 1 4 a2 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PH AUGUST 2, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0105
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 2ND DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Dennis B. Murphy 475 99.79
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .21

01 02
0001 City of Ludingfon, Pct 1 43 1
poodZ City of Ludington, Pct 2 23 0
p003 City of Ludingtonm, Pct 3 54 0
Q004 City of Ludington, Pci 4 36 G
0005 City of Ludington, Pct 5 41 ]
0006 City of Ludington, Pct & 27 0
0007 City of Scotiville, Pct 1 10 0
0008 City of Scotiville, Pct 2 14 0
0009 Amber Township, Pct 1 24 ¢
(010 Branch Township, Pct 1 28 0
0011 Custer Township, Pctl 14 0
0012 Eden Township, Pct 1 11 0
0016 Hamlin Township Pct 2A & 2B 28 0
0017 Logan Township, Pct 1 8 ]
0019 PM Charter Pct 1 18 0
0020 PM Charier Pet 2 42 0
0021 Riverton Township i8 0
0024 Summit Jownship, Pct 1 26 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PM AUGUST 2, 2016 REPORT-ELS2  PAGE 0106
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN STATE LEGISLATURE 101ST DISTRICT
vote for not more than 1

Gl = Dan Scripps 695 99.57
02 = WRITE-IN 3 A3

01 02
0001 City of Ludington, Pct 1 a4 0
0002 City of Ludington, Pct 2 34 ]
0003 City of Ludington, Pct 3 55 t
0004 City of Ludington. Pct 4 37 0
0005 City of Ludington, Pet 5 43 0
0006 City of tudington, Pct 6 29 0
0007 City of Scottville, Pct 1 11 0
0008 City of Scottville, Pct 2 15 0
0009 Amber Township. Pct 1 24 1
§010 Branch Township. Pct 1 27 1
0011 Custer Township, Pctl 14 0
(012 Eden Township, Pct 1 11 ¢
0013 Free Soil Township 40 0
0014 Grant Township 39 0
0015 Hamlin Township Pct 1 43 0
0016 Hamlin Township Fct 2A & 2B 36 o
0017 Logan Township, Pct 1 7 0
0018 Meade Township, Pct 1 1 0
00319 PM Charter Pct 1 18 0
{020 PM Charter Pct 2 a4 !
0021 Riverton Township 18 0
0022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B 37 1
0623 Sherman Township 22 0
0024 Summit Township. Pct 1 26 0
0025 Victory Township, Pct 1 23 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PH

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY MASON COUNTY

Yote for not more than 1
01 = Paul R. Spaniola

02 = WRITE-IN

0001 City of Ludington,
0002 City of Ludington,
0003 City of Ludington.
po04 City of Ludington,
0005 City of Ludington,
0006 City of Ludington,
0007 City of Scottville. Pet l
0008 City of Scottville, Pet 2

Pct 1
Pct 2
Pct 3
Pct 4
Pct 5
Pct 6

0009 Amber Township, Pct 1

0010 Branch Township, Pct 1
0011 Custer Township, Pctl

0012 Eden Township, Pct 1

0013 Free Soil Township

0014 Grant Township

0015 Hamlin Township Pct 1

0016 Hamlin Township Pct 2A & 28

0017 Logan Township, Pct 1
0018 Meade Township, Pet 1

0019 PM Charter Pet 1
0020 PM Charter Pct 2
0021 Riverton Township

0022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B

0023 Sherman Township

0024 Summit Township, Pct 1
0025 Victory Township. Pct 1

a3
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MASON COUNTY

MICHIGAN PRIMARY

AUGUST 2, 2016

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

VOTES PERCENT

632
1

99.84
16

REPORT-ELS2
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:4C PM

SHERIFF MASON COUNTY
Vote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0001 City of Ludington, Pct 1
0002 City of Ludington, Pct 2
0003 City of Ludington, Pct 3
0004 City of Ludington, Pct 4
0005 City of Ludington, Pet 5
0006 City of Ludington, Pct 6
0007 City of Scottville, Pet 1
0008 City of Scottville, Pct 2
0009 Amber Township, Pct 1
D010 Branch Township. Pct 1
0011 Custer Township, Pctl
(012 Eden Township, Pct 1
00313 Free Soil Township

0014 Grant Jownship

0015 Hamlin Township Pct 1

0016 Hamlin Township Pct 2A & 2B

0017 Logan Township, Pct 1
Q018 Meade Township., Pct 1
0019 PM Charter Pct 1
0020 PM Charter Pct 2
0021 Riverton Township

0022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B

0023 Sherman Township
0024 Summit Township, Pct 1
0025 Victory Township, Pct 1

mb—'wmw-bc:oo.bwm-pwom-b»or—ﬂwwamm-h

MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY
AUGUST 2, 2016
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

VOTES PERCENT

77 100.00

REPORT-ELS2
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PM

CLERK MASON COUNTY
Vote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

(001
0002
0003
0604
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0019
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0cle
0017
0018
0019
0020
oozl
0022
0023
0024
0025

City of Ludington, Pct 1
City of Ludington, Pct 2
City of Ludington. Pct 3
City of Ludington. Pct 4
City of Ludington, Pct 5
City of lLudington, Pct 6
City of Scottville, Pet 1
City of Scottville, Pct 2
Amber Township, Pet 1
Branch Township, Pct 1
Custer Township, Pctl
Eden Township, Pct 1

Free Soil Township

Grant Township

Hamlin Township Pct 1
Hamlin Township Pct 2A & 2B
Logan Township, Pct 1
Meade Township, Pct 1

PM Charter Pct 1

PM Charter Pct 2

Riverton Township
Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B
Sherman Township

Summit Township, Pct 1
Victory Township, Pct 1

OHMW@#OOONNU‘INNOJ}NI“"I—‘b-’-bww-h-b

MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY
AUGUST 2, 2016
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

YOTES PERCENT

58 100.00

REPJRT-EL52

PAGE 0109




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PH

TREASURER MASON COUNTY
Vote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

{001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
(018
0019
0020
0021
poz2
0023
0024
0025

City of Ludingten, Pct 1
City of Ludington, Pct 2
City of Ludington, Pct 3
City of Ludington, Pct 4
City of Ludingten, Pct 5
City of Ludington, Pct &
City of Scottville, Pct 1
City of Scottville, Pet 2
Amber Township, Pet 1
Branch Township, Pct 1
Custer Township, Pctl
Eden Township, Pct 1

Free 5011 Township

Grant Township

Hamlin Township Pct 1
Hamiin Township Pct 2A & 2B
Logan Township, Pct 1
Meade Township, Pct 1

PM Charter Pct 1

PM Charter Pct 2
Riverton Township
Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B
Sherman Township

Summit Township, Pct 1
Victory Township, Pct 1
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MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY
AUGUST 2, 2016
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

VQTES PERCENT

58 100.00

REPORT-ELS2
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:4D PM

REGISTER OF DEEDS MASON COUNTY
Vote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0003
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0c1s
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0624
0025

City of Ludington, Pet 1
City of Ludingten, Pct 2
City of tudington. Pct 3
City of Ludington. Pct 4
City of Ludington, Pct 5
City of Ludingten, Pct 6
City of Scottville, Pct 1
City of Scottville, Pct 2
Amber Township, Pct 1
Branch Township, Pct 1
Custer Township, Pctl
Eden Township, Pct 1

Free Soil Township

Grant Township

Hamlin Township Pct 1
Hamlin Township Pct 2A & 2B
Logan Township, Pct 1
Meade Township, Pct 1

PM Charier Pct 1

PM Charter Pct 2
Riverton Township
Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B
Sherman Township

Summit Township, Pct 1
Yictory Township, Pct 1

I'\)HNWN#DOGI—‘N-&-NNO#NMI—‘WWMHM-&

MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY
AUGUST 2, 2016
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

YOTES PERCENT

56 100.00

REPORT-ELS2
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PM

DRAIN COMMISSIONER MASON COUNTY
Vote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

000l
0002
0003
0004
0005
0co6
007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
00620
o021
0azz
0023
0024
0025

City of Ludington. Pct 1
City of Ludington, Pct 2
City of Ludington, Pct 3
City of Ludington, Pct 4
City of Ludington, Pct 5
City of Ludington, Pct 6
City of Scottville, Pct 1
City of Scottviile, Pct 2
Amber Township, Pet 1
Branch Township, Pct 1
Custer Township, Pctl
Eden Township, Pct 1

Free Soil Township

Grant Township

Hamlin Township Pet 1
Hamlin Township Pct 2A & 2B
Logan Township, Pct 1
Meade Townsirip, Pct 1

PM Charter Pct 1

PM Charter Pct 2
Riverton Township
Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B
Sherman Townstip

Summit Township. Pct 1
Victory Township, Pct 1
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MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY
AUGUST 2, 2016
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

VOTES PERCENT

56 100.00

REPORT-ELS2
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 1G:40 PH

SURVEYOR MASON COUNTY
Vote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0001 City of Ludington, Pct 1
0092 City of Ludington, Pet 2
0003 City of Ludington, Pct 3
0004 City of Ludington, Pct 4
0005 City of Ludington, Pct 5
0p06 City of Ludington, Pct 6
0007 City of Scottville, Pct 1
0008 City of Scottvilie, Pct 2
0009 Amber Township. Pct 1
0010 Branch Township. Pct 1
0011 Custer Township, Pctl
0012 Eden Township, Pct 1
0013 Free Soil Township

0014 Grant Township

D015 Hamlin Township Pct 1
0016 Hamlin Township Pct 2A & 2B
0017 Logan Township, Pct 1
0018 Meade Township. Pct 1
0019 PM Charter Pct 1

0020 PM Charter Pct 2

0021 Riverton Township

0022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B
0023 Sherman Township

0024 Summit Township, Pct 1
0025 Victory Township, Pct 1

NI—‘NU"I‘\J-POOCDNNMWNQL&JNNI—'N-&MN(N-&-

MASON COUNTY
MICHEGAN PRIMARY
AUGUST 2, 2016
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

VOTES PERCENT

56 100.0C

REPORT-EL52
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HUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PH

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1ST DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0001 City of Ludingfon, Pct 1
0002 City of Ludington, Pct 2
0003 City of Ludington, Pct 3

MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY
AUGUST 2, 2016
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

VOTES PERCENT

11 100,00

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2MD DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0004 City of Ludington, Pct 4
0005 City of tudington. Pct 5
0006 City of Ludington, Pci 6

MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY
AUGUST 2, 2016
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

VOTES  PERCENT

10 100.00

REPCRT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3RD DISTRICT
Vote for net more than 1
031 = WRITE-IN

0014 Grant Township
0015 Hamlin Township Fct 1
0016 Hamiin Township Pct 2A & 2B

MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY
AUGUST 2, 2016
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

VOTES PERCENT

7 100.00

REPORT-EL5Z

PAGE 0116




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PH

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4TH DISTRICT
Yote for noi more than 1
D1 = WRITE-IN

0009 Amber Township, Pet 1
0020 PM Charfer Pct 2

MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY
AUGUST 2, 2016
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

VOTES PERCENT

6 100.00

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0117




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PH

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5TH DISTRILT
Vote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0007 City of Scottville. Pct
0008 City of Scottville, Pct 2
0019 PM Charter Pct 1

0021 Riverton Touwnship

0024 Summit Township., Pet 1

MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY
AUGUST 2, 2016
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

YOTES PERCENT

3 100.00

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0118




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6TH DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0013 Free Soil Township

0018 Meade Township, Pct 1

0022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B
0023 Sherman Township

0025 Victory Township, Pct 1

MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY
AUGUST 2, 2016
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

VOTES  PERCENT

10 100.00

REPORT-ELS2

PAGE 0119




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PH MUGUST 2, 2016 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0120
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

VOTES PERCENT

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7TH DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1
i1 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00

0010 Branch Township, Pct 1 3
0011 Custer Township. Pctl 0
0012 Eden Township, Pct 1 2
D017 Logan Township, Pct 1 0
0022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 18 2




